Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 325

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NOTE

Regi stration No

88325820114438

88325820114439

88325820114440

88325820114441

88325820114442

88325820114443

88325820114444

88325820114445

88325820114446

88325820114447

88325820114448

88325820114449

88325820114450

88325820114451

88325820114452

88325820114453

88325820114454

88325820114455

88325820114456

88325820114457

Br anch Name
Exam yr

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR
REPAI R & MAI NTENANCE OF ELECTRI CAL MACHI NE & POWNER SUPP
2015

Name
BALW NDER S| NGH

GAGANPREET SI NGH

HARJI T SI NGH

HARVI NDER SI NGH

JAGDEEP SI NGH

JAGDI SH MASI H

KARAM SI NGH

LABH SI NGH

MANI NDER  SI NGH

NARESH KUVAR

NARESH KUVAR

ONKAR SI NGH

PANKAJ KUVAR

PARDEEP KUVAR

RANJI T SI NGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

SURPREET SI NGH

VI KRAM SI NGH

VI SHAVJI TSI NGH

Ms. Qbt .

409

434

419

415

418

424

416

428

397

411

406

404

426

436

444

411

411

405

409

413

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/58

172

/ 46

/56

/59

/63

167

170

/48

/58

/58

/56

/58

/ 60

/171

/54

/53

142

/48

/56

)/ 16
)17
)/ 16
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18

)/ 18

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/ 255

/ 258

1276

[ 257

/257

/ 255

/245

/250

/ 255

/254

/250

/249

/260

1272

1272

/257

/252

/260

/ 255

/249

)/ 80
)/ 87
)/ 81
)/ 85
)/ 85
)/ 88
)/ 87
)/ 90
)/ 78
)/ 82
)/ 81
)/ 82
)/ 90
)/ 87
)/ 85
)/ 83
)/ 88
)/ 85
)/ 88

)/ 90

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 325

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

(B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NOTE

Regi stration No

88325880114488

88325880114490

88325880114491

88325880114492

88325880114494

88325880114495

88325880114496

88325880114497

88325880114498

88325880114499

88325880114500

88325880114501

88325880114502

88325880114503

88325880114504

88325880114505

88325880114506

88325880114507

88325880114508

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AJAY KUVAR

AKI NT SHARVA

AVAN

BALW NDER KUVAR

GOURAV

MALKI TSI NGH

MANMOHAN  SI NGH

MUNI SH

RAJESH

RAKESH KOHAL

ROHI T

ROH T

ROHI T KUMAR

SAKSHAM KUMAR

SANJEEV

SCURAV

VI KRAMJEET

VI VEK

DEEPAK PANDAV

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, PATHANKOT
REPAI R & MAI NTENANCE OF ELECTRI CAL MACHI NE & POWNER SUPP
2015

Ms. Qbt .

431

438

408

433

408

439

437

406

417

415

421

414

416

416

414

418

412

404

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/ 60

/ 68

/61

/ 66

/ 65

170

172

/ 64

/62

/62

/69

/70

/ 66

/ 68

/ 63

/162

/63

/57

/67

)/ 18
)/ 19
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)/

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /265
(P /263
(P /245
(P /262
(P /240
(P /265
(P /264
(P /242
(P /250
(P /252
(P /248
(P /242
(P /245
(P /244
(P /250
(P /252
(P /245
(P /241

(P /264

)/ 88
)/ 88
)/ 85
)/ 87
)/ 86
)/ 86
)/ 84
)/ 84
)/ 87
)/ 84
)/ 88
)/ 85
)/ 88
)/ 87
)/ 84
)/ 86
)/ 87
)/ 88

)/ 90

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 325

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

NOTE

Regi stration No

88325850114440

88325850114441

88325850114442

88325850114443

88325850114444

88325850114445

88325850114446

88325850114447

88325850114448

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
BALDEV SI NGH

DI DAR SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

LAKHVEER SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

MUKESH KUVAR

RAMESH KUMAR

VI KAS

VI VEK

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA
REPAI R & MAI NTENANCE OF ELECTRI CAL MACHI NE & POWNER SUPP
2015

Ms. Qbt .
394

402

414

390

396

386

400

414

397

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P 166
(P 169
(P /68
(P /51
(P /64
(P57
(P 162
(P 165

(P 162

)/ 18
)18
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18

)/ 18

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /230
(P /232
(P /245
(P /245
(P /235
(P /232
(P /240
(P /248

(P /235

)/ 80
)/ 83
)/ 83
)/ 78
)/ 80
)/ 80
)/ 80
)/ 83

)/ 82

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



